

CA No. 142/2023

Pradip Kumar Shukla Vs. Pragi Lal

under 374 Cr.P.C/138 NI Act

15.01.24

Present : Ld. Proxy Counsel for the appellant.
Ld. Proxy Counsel for the respondent.

Heard. Record perused.

At request, put up now on **19.02.24** for
reply/arguments.

(AMBIKA SINGH)
ASJ-02/ THC/West/Delhi
15.01.24